Academic Result

CLASS :X

CLASS :XII

SNO

ACADAMIC YEAR

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

ACADAMIC YEAR

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

2023-24

NO.OF STUDENTS
APPEARED

261

228

270

213

NO.OF STUDENTS
APPEARED

114

88

155

114

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

261

227

266

212

NO. OF
STUDENTS
PASSED

114

87

134

113

PASS
PERCENTAGE

100

99.56

98.52

99.53

PASS
PERCENTAGE

100

97.75

86.45

99.12

Pl

85.12

59.32

61.62

61.68

Pl

67.60

59.72

55.50

66.40






