Academic Result

CLASS:X

S NO	ACADAMIC YEAR	NO.OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	PI
1	2020-21	261	261	100	85.12
2	2021-22	228	227	99.56	59.32
3	2022-23	270	266	98.52	61.62
4	2023-24	213	212	99.53	61.68

CLASS :XII

S NO	ACADAMIC YEAR	NO.OF STUDENTS APPEARED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	PI
1	2020-21	114	114	100	67.60
2	2021-22	88	87	97.75	59.72
3	2022-23	155	134	86.45	55.50
4	2023-24	114	113	99.12	66.40